THE DATASHEET OF
ADM561JRS-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Ultralow Power +3.3 V, RS-232
Notebook PC Serial Port Drivers/Receivers
  ADM560/ADM561
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADM560/ADM561
Rev. B | Page 10 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option
ADM560JR  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JR-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JRZ1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JRZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM560JRS  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM560JRS-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM560JRSZ1  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM560JRSZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JR 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JR-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JRZ1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JRZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-28
ADM561JRS  0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JRS-REEL 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JRSZ1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
ADM561JRSZ-REEL1 0°C to +70°C  28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
1 Z = Pb-free part.
  ADM560/ADM561
Rev. B | Page 11 of 12
NOTES